TUESDAY, 13.08.2024.

Printing time:10:49

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 8673 ‘CFR ILLESCAS VALLEC.Il 1.70(3.80 |4.10]2.60|5.90|4.70 | 13.011.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.802.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.45
12:3012219 AQPL |GC UNITED MOR.CITY 3.204.00|1.85|4.90|2.65]8.50|4.70|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.50 | 3.45|1.77 |6.00 | 1.55|3.99]|1.35|1.47|1.95 | 1.42
15:00{12224 ENGD |QPR M21 COVEN.M21 1.5814.40|4.20]2.20 | 5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
15:00[12225[ENGD |IPSW.M21 BIRM.M21 3.20|4.00 | 1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00112226 ENGD |CHARL.M21 WIGAN M21 1.75[4.10|3.50]12.50 | 5.10 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:00| 6431 |AFCCL|SHANDONG BANGK.UTD 2.60]3.25|2.55|4.304.10]8.00/8.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50]1.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.30
15:15[12230MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH SELANGOR 3.25|3.35|2.105.20 | 3.30|9.00 | 6.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10]2.05 |8.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
16:00[12227|ENGD |MILLW.M21 BURNL.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15| 6.00 3.201.25]1.70 1.35]1.42
17:30| 3922 [EGY 1 |NB EGYPT PHARCO 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.404.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.80|3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.40|2.65|2.70
17:30|/ 4365 |RUS C |ORENBURG LOK.MOSC. 3.45]3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0 | 6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.85|2.45|3.20 | 2.15
18:00(12264/ ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 LEIX.M23 1.5313.80{6.00]2.30|10.013.50 | 18.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.992.75|14.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
18:00112273/ptm23 |RIO A.M23 AC.V.M23 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45]2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
18:00(12276/ptm23 |[MAFRA M23 SPORT.M23 3.8013.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.10 | 4.40|2.10 | 9.00]1.67 | 4.50|1.60| 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
18:00/1239 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |NESEBAR 1.12|7.50|18.0|1.45|30.0|1.90|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50| 4.30 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.20 | 9.50
18:00| 5821 |[EST C |TALLINN J.PHOENIX 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25|3.20|13.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.75|1.62|1.45|3.10|2.00|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.35
18:30[12063/FIN 2 |SJK II KAPA 1.35/4.80{7.50]/1.80|11.0]2.50|33.03.201.30|1.82|1.85]|1.50 |1.37|1.37 | 2.45|2.40 | 13.0|1.55|1.72]1.22| 3.25
18:30| 6432 |AFCCL |GHARRAFA AHLI 3.25|3.35|/2.1015.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70|1.65 |2.00|2.70 | 1.92
19:0012228 NO4G3|ULLERN SKEID Il 1.55[4.50|4.40]2.15|5.90 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
19:00[12266/ptm23 |BENF.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.10]3.35|3.2513.30|5.205.90 19.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
19:00| 3561 |CZE C |[SLANY SOKOL BR. 5.40|3.70 | 1.60]8.00 | 2.35 2.29|1.55]2.40 1.60 | 1.98
19:00| 5682 INOR1 |ARNA B.W KOLBOT W 2.7013.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 1 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
19:00| 8674 |[ELITP |BAYERN WSG TIROL 1.03|13.0(30.0]1.15| 50.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.05|2.25
19:15/2981 |SARS |HILAL AHLI JED. 1.53|4.30|6.00]2.20|9.50|3.40|23.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.95|1.67|1.53|3.50|2.45|12.0(1.53 |1.82|1.45]| 3.40
19:30| 5542 |DAN C |ASA AARH. THISTED 16.08.00{1.12]25.0|1.32165.0|1.75]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|19.0 | 17.0] 3.25 | 19.0| 1.20 | 2.05 ] 1.95 | 2.00 | 5.20 | 1.10
19:30/ 6908 | QUCL |PAIDE HACKEN (1:6) 10.06.00{1.23115.0|1.55]60.0|2.10|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|12.0|10.5]2.55|14.0/1.25|2.15]|1.65|1.75]3.60 | 1.15
19:30/ 8677 |CFR |CASPE EJEA 2.55]3.60|2.35[4.10/3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30
20:00| 4363 |RUS C [ROSTOV KHIMKI 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.752.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
20:00| 5413 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. DEGERFORS 2.40]3.25|2.80|3.90|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.65
20:00| 6416 |CLQ |APOEL N. SLOVAN B. (0:2) 2.1513.35|3.45]13.50|5.50]6.75|10.511.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80{2.90|1.97 |6.75]|2.45|9.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
20:00| 6417 |CLQ |BODO JAGIELON. (1:0) 1.45]4.50(7.00]2.05|12.0]3.00|33.0f2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.15]|1.88|1.60]|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0]1.62|1.95]|1.42]|3.90
20:00/ 6418 |CLQ |FENERBAH. LILLE (1:2) 1.90(3.50|4.10]3.00 | 6.25]5.50 | 12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.90 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.20|2.40 | 11.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.87 | 3.20
20:00/ 6419 |CLQ |TWENTE SALZBURG (1:2) |2.55|3.40|2.70|4.10|4.30|7.75|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|3.50|2.95]1.85|5.70| 1.85|6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.15
20:30[12274 ptm23 |TORR.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10 | 4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
20:30| 6420 |CLQ |PAOK MALMO (2:2) 1.90|3.50|4.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30| 1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.85 | 3.05
20:30/6501 [ELQ |TNS PETROCUB (0:1) |2.20{3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40|7.00|10.5]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.50|2.85|1.95/6.502.30|9.501.73 |2.25]2.10 | 2.95
21:00{12229 BRCP |UN.SUZANO PORTUGU. 9.504.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0| 1.40 |3.00]|1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
21:00/ 3924 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY MOQAWLOON |2.20|3.15|3.25]3.60|5.50|7.00|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
21:00| 3925 |[EGY 1 |GOUNAH BALADEYA 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
21:00/ 6421 CLQ |FERENCV. MIDTJYLL. (0:2) 1.98|3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80/5.80 | 11.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.653.15|2.50|1.85|5.602.40 | 10.0 [1.73 | 2.15] 1.97 | 3.05
21:00/6422 |CLQ |LUDOGOR. QARABAG (2:1) 2.90|3.35|2.45|4.70|3.90]9.50 | 7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:00| 8596 |ARG4K YUPANQUI DEP.MUNIZ 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:00| 8597 |ARG4K|DEP.ESP. CENTRA.B. 1.7813.30|4.60]2.90|8.00]5.60|16.0| 1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 | 2.40]1.92 |6.00|3.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
21:00| 8598 |ARG4K|CSR ESP. LEANDRO 2.1513.203.30]13.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 {2.90|2.00 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
21:00| 8599 |ARG4K BERAZAT. GENER.L. 2.15]3.20|3.30/3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
21:00| 8600 ARG4K|CA ATLAS CLAYPOLE 1.98(3.25|3.7013.20 | 6.00|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.60| 1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
21:00| 8601 |ARG4K|CLU.LUJAN EL PORV. 1.93/3.20|4.00(3.15|6.75]6.00| 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25]|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.40
21:00| 8602 |ARG4K|JJ URQ. MERCEDES 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 [6.50| 2.55 | 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:00| 8603 |ARG4K DEP.PAR. CORDOB.R. 3.90|3.05|2.00|6.50|3.35|11.0|6.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]7.75 |6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
21:00| 8604  ARG4K|S.BARRAC. ITUZAINGO 3.3013.30|2.10|5.403.35/10.0 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00]1.92 |6.00|1.80|2.40|2.95|2.10
21:00| 8605 |ARG4K|DEF.CAMB. JUV.UNIDA 1.62]3.40{5.90]2.55]|10.0|4.60| 19.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.35|2.20]1.82 |5.803.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
21:30| 2031 [ENGLK|CARLISLE STOKE 5.2013.70|1.6218.00|2.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.60 | 1.57
21:30| 2032  ENGLK/LEYTON NEWPORT 1.4814.10/6.25]12.15|10.0|3.20|25.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.50 | 4.10
21:30| 2033 [ENGLK STOCKPORT BLACKBURN 4.90|3.60(1.67|7.25|2.50|13.04.20]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.406.00 |6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.62|3.991.67 | 2.00|3.30 | 1.60
21:30/6423 |CLQ |FCSB SP.PRAHA (1:1) 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.502.25|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.73|2.25|2.90 | 2.15
21:30/6424 |CLQ |ST.GILLO. SL.PRAHA (1:3) 2.15|3.45|3.35]13.50|5.40]6.50 | 10.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.85
21:30/8675|CFR  |KORIA SAN FERN. 5.50|4.00|1.50]7.75|2.10]|17.0|3.25|2.06|1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
21:45[11615ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |HASTIN.U. 2.50/3.60|2.40(4.00|3.70]7.75|7.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.20
21:45111617|ENNI |DARTFORD POTTER.B. 1.42|4.40|6.25]11.95|9.00]2.75|22.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.37 | 3.60
21:45[11619 ENNI |CANVEY HASHTAG 2.50(3.7012.35|3.80|3.50|7.25 | 6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.15|2.70|1.72 | 5.60| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.87 | 1.80
21:45 11628‘ENN| CHATHAM BILLERIC. 2.40]3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
21:45 11629‘ENN| DOVER AT. FOLKEST. 1.58(4.00|4.70]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.10 | 1.75|1.55|3.70| 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 3.05
21:45 11828‘ENN| HORSHA.FC CHICHEST. 1.53|4.20|4.90|2.15|6.75]3.35|14.012.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45|2.25|10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
21:45111829 ENNI |BOV&PIT CHESHUNT 2.35|3.60|2.55]13.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.10
21:45111830 ENNI |CRAY W, CRAY VAL. 2.15|3.702.80]3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
21:45/12183 ENNI |DULWICH HENDON 2.1513.70]2.80|3.354.50]5.90 1 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:45[12202[ENN| |BOGNOR R. LEWES 2.45]3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
21:45| 2034 |[ENGLK BARROW PORT VALE 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.20 | 4.30]8.00|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.10 | 3.35|1.92 | 6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 2.30
21:45| 2035 |[ENGLK/BOLTON MANSFIELD 1.75]3.50(4.502.70|7.00]4.50 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97]1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5]1.65|2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
21:45|2036 |[ENGLK|BRIS.CITY COVENTRY 2.35|3.30|2.85]13.704.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:45| 2037 |[ENGLK BROMLEY WIMBLEDON 2.85]3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 ] 4.00 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
21:45| 2038 |[ENGLK/BURTON BLACKPOOL 4.00|3.45(1.85)|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|5.70 | 5.20|2.35|9.50| 1.75|4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - Ful |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}éﬁ:’fcmﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:45/2039 ENGLKICAMBRIDGE  |QPR 4.2013.4511.8016.50|2.75111.0|4.80]2.031.70 | 2.75| 2.50]5.70 | 5.50 1 2.259.50 [ 1.72 1 4.70 [ 1.72 | 2.05|3.15 | 1.75
21:45| 2040 ENGLK|CARDIFF BRIST.R. 1.85]3.45/4.00/2.85|6.00/5.10| 11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.201.75|4.90[2.35]9.50 [1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
21:45/2042 ENGLK|CHARLTON BIRMINGH. 3.40/3.35|2.05]5.40 | 3.2519.50 | 5.802.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 1 4.90 | 4.202.05 1 9.001.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87
21:45|2043 |ENGLK|COLCHEST. READING 3.10/3.40|2.15|5.103.45]8.50 | 5.90[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.40 | 3.70[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
21:45| 2044 ENGLK CRAWLEY SWINDON 2.05]3.45]3.30/3.25|5.30[5.70 | 9.00]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.402.85|2.40]1.70 | 5.10| 1.97 | 7.25 1 1.55 | 1.821.82 | 2.50
21:45|2045 ENGLKDERBY CHESTERF. 1.60]3.705.40[2.35|8.003.70| 16.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5 [ 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
21:45/2046 ENGLKIFLEETWOOD  |WBA 4.2013.4511.8016.50|2.75111.0|4.80]2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50]5.70 | 5.50 1 2.259.50 [ 1.72 1 4.70 [ 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.15 | 1.75
21:45|2047 ENGLK GRIMSBY BRADFORD 2.90|3.30|2.30/4.70|3.60[9.00 | 7.00]1.96| 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.40 | 3.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45| 2.05
21:45| 2048 ENGLK HUDDERSF. MORECAMBE 11.4814.1016.25]12.10|10.0/3.15/22.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.65[1.55|3.50]2.75|13.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.47 | 3.99
21:45|2049 [ENGLKILINC.CITY HARROG.T. 1.50]3.90|6.25[2.20 | 10.0]3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.52 | 4.40
21:45|2050 ENGLKNORTHAMP.  |WYCOMBE 2.8013.25|2.404.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]4.50 | 3.502.05 | 7.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.55 | 2.20
21:45/ 2051 |[ENGLKINORWICH STEVENAGE 1.5713.705.80[2.35/9.003.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.20 | 1.82] 1.62 | 4.10[2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
21:45| 2052 [ENGLK/OXFORD PETERBOR. 2.2013.35/3.05]3.50 | 5.00]6.259.00(2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
21:45/2053 |ENGLKPORTSMOU. MILLWALL 2.70/3.00|2.654.404.40]8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.502.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77]2.25]2.60 | 2.55
21:452054 ENGLK/PRESTON SUNDERL. 2.70)3.20|2.5014.40 | 4.2018.50 | 8.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.502.05 | 7.002.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 1 2.60 | 2.40
21:45/2055 |[ENGLKIROTHERHAM  |CREWE 1.6713.604.90[2.50|7.25|4.20|13.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.30 | 1.87] 1.62 | 3.99[2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.30
21:45) 2056 |[ENGLK|SALFORD DONCASTER 12.75|3.35/2.40/4.40/3.80]8.00|7.2512.191.60 | 2.55|2.4013.903.20]1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70[1.53 | 1.80|2.15| 2.00
21:45| 2057 [ENGLKSHREWSB. NOTTS C. 2.15]3.35]3.15/3.45|5.10/6.00 | 9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.15|2.60] 1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:45) 2058 |[ENGLK/SWANSEA GILLINGH. 1.5813.7015.60)2.35/8.503.60 | 17.012.1111.65|2.70| 2.4512.25|1.77]1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.73 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.80
21:45) 2059 |[ENGLKITRANMERE ACCRINGT. 2.00/3.45/3.45]3.10|5.40]5.60 | 9.00f2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30[1.70 | 5.10|2.00 | 7.75| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.55
21:45| 2060 ENGLKWALSALL EXETER 2.9513.35|2.2514.80 | 3.60 [9.00 | 6.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 ] 1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 1 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 [ 2.45 | 1.95
21:45|/ 2061 ENGLKWATFORD MK DONS 1.60]3.70|5.40[2.35/8.00]3.70| 16.0|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.25 | 1.80|1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
21:45| 2062 ENGLKWIGAN BARNSLEY 2.60|3.15]2.65/4.20 | 4.30 18.00 | 8.00]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.90 | 3.25] 1.92 | 6.25| 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 |2.20 | 2.25
21:45|2275 |ENG7 |BEDFORD ROYSTON 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 4.00 | 6.50 | 7.75[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.10
21:45/2276 ENG7 |STAMFORD HITCHIN 1.5514.2014.7012.2016.503.45|13.012.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5[1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 2.95
21:45|2277 |[ENG7 |KETTERING SPALDING 2.30/3.70|2.55]3.50 | 4.00 | 6.50 | 7.75[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.10
21:45/2278 |[ENG7 |LEISTON BISHOP.S. 2.50)3.50|2.504.00 | 4.00]7.507.50|2.06|1.60 | 2.50| 2.40)3.45|2.95[1.8215.90|1.82|5.901.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 2.05
21:45/2279 [ENG7 |FC BRO.S. STRATF.T. 2.70/3.60|2.2514.30|3.508.50 | 6.75[1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.251.70 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.05
21:45/2280 ENG7 |ALVECHUR. HARB.TOWN 2.05/3.70/2.95]3.20 | 4.70]5.70 1 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 )1 2.85|2.40/1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.751.52 | 1.85 ] 1.82 | 2.30
21:45/2291 |lUKPS |HUNGERF. GOSPORT 2.35|3.70|2.503.603.90|6.75|7.25[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.00 | 2.60[1.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
21:45|2292 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. BRACKN.T. 2.9513.70|2.05/4.70 | 3.20 /9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.404.20 | 3.45] 1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 1 1.52 | 1.852.30 | 1.82
21:45|2293 |lUKPS |FROME TO. MERTHYR 2.20/3.70/2.703.45]4.306.258.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.92 | 2.25
21:45/2294 lUKPS |GLOU.CITY PLYMO.P. 1.5514.0015.00)2.207.00]3.45|13.0]12.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.402.15/1.72]1.57 | 3.70[2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
21:45/2295 |lUKPS |BASINGST. SUPERMAR. 2.4013.70|2.45]3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25]2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05[3.05|2.65]1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
21:45| 2296 ENG7 |SUDBURY BIGGLESW. 2.65]3.70|2.2514.20 | 3.50 [ 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 3.80 | 3.20] 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40 1 1.52|1.80[2.10 | 1.90
21:45|2297 |[ENG7 |TELFORD STOURBR. 1.70]3.80|4.10[2.60 | 5.90]4.50| 11.0|1.75/1.85]3.10 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.45 | 10.5| 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.72 | 3.35
21:45)2298 lUKPS |POOLE TAUNTON 2.45/3.70/2.4013.80|3.70]7.257.002.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.90 | 1.87
21:45/2299 |lUKPS |SHOLING AFC TOTT. 3.45/3.70/1.855.30 | 2.809.50 | 5.10[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]5.20 | 4.30[2.159.00 | 1.75/4.90 | 1.72| 2.05 ] 2.80 | 1.77
21:45/2300 |lUKPS |TIVERTON DORCHEST. 2.35/3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]7.007.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.825.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.15
21:45/2312 |UKPS |WAL&HER MARLOW 1.8013.803.50[2.70|5.304.50|9.00]2.25]1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.30 | 1.97]1.62 | 4.20[2.00 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:45/2313 ENPN |WORKINGT. LANCASTER 2.45)/3.60|2.4513.803.80]7.2517.25[2.15/1.565|2.35|2.15]13.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]11.95 | 1.95
21:45/2314 ENPN |GAINSBOR. MORPETH 1.7713.90 | 3.60|2.65|5.304.50|9.502.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.25[1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.45
21:45/2315 ENPN |BAMBER B. HYDE 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.2018.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10] 3.60 | 3.30[1.82 |1 6.50| 1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]12.10 | 1.75
21:45|/2316 [ENPN |BASFORD LEEK TOWN 2.40/3.60]2.503.70/4.00f7.25|7.50]|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.50 | 2.80] 1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.10
21:45/2317 [ENPN |B.SPART. HEBBUR.T. 1.9513.8013.1012.95/4.80]5.30|8.50]2.37 1 1.4512.10|2.0512.45/2.15]11.60 | 4.501.82 1 6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
21:45/2318 [ENPN |MATLOCK WHITBY T. 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.704.00]7.25|7.50[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.05
21:45/2319 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. ASHTON 1.9213.70|3.2513.00 | 5.10]5.30|9.0011.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25|1.75 | 5.10 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
21:45|2320 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. ILKESTON 2.25|3.70|2.65]|3.45/4.10/6.25|7.75]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[2.90 | 2.55]1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:45| 2321 ENPN |UTD OF M. WORKSOP 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.40 18.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.90 | 3.30] 1.87 |6.50| 1.75 5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80[2.20 | 1.85
21:45/2322 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. PRESCOT 1.285.40|7.75[1.65|11.0|2.25|37.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.901.47 | 1.32]1.32|2.50 [ 2.55 | 15.0 [ 1.62 | 1.82 1.20 | 3.50
21:45/2481 SCOC D.UTD Il DUNDEE I 1.7513.9013.7012.65|5.30/4.30| 10.012.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97] 1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
21:45/2482 |SCOC |STRANRAER  |BONNYR.R. 2.30|3.70 | 2.553.50 | 4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[3.30 | 2.70 [ 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.55 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
21:45| 2483 |SCOC |ELGIN BANKS 1.5314.3014.8012.15/6.75]3.35|15.012.3711.4512.10 | 2.0511.92 1 1.65] 1.50 | 3.45[2.2510.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
21:45|2484 |SCOC |EAST FIFE ST.JOH.Il 1.4514.30]5.70[2.00 | 8.00/2.95|18.0]12.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.30[2.40 | 11.01.52 | 1.821.37 | 3.30
21:45/2485 SCOC |ALBION COWDENB. 1.9513.7013.1513.00 | 5.005.30 | 8.5012.15|1.552.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.70[1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
21:45/2487 |SCOC |DUMBARTON |BERWICK 1.13]8.0013.0f1.35|19.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.92|2.05
21:45| 6425 CLQ |RANGERS DYN.KYIV (1:1) 2.10]3.45]3.50/3.30|5.4016.2510.0]12.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.20 | 2.60 ] 1.83 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.9211.90 | 2.80
21:45/ 6909 | QUCL |MORNAR B. PAKS (0:3) 3.50/3.35/2.005.60|3.15]10.5]5.90[1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ] 5.80 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.001.87 | 5.90|1.80 | 2.30]3.10 | 2.05
22:00/1301 VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO ZAMORA 2.10)3.20/3.40]3.45|5.7016.50 | 10.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 3.90 | 2.801.95 1 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
22:00| 1526 ECU C |GUAYA.C. CUMBAYA 2.30/3.10|3.103.80|5.40|7.259.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.30 | 3.15]2.057.002.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
22:00| 2063 ENGLK SHEF.UTD. WREXHAM 1.70]3.60 | 4.602.556.75]4.00| 13.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25]2.10]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 10.51.55| 1.85|1.55 | 2.90
22:00| 2486 |SCOC |FRASERB. FORFAR 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35[8.00 | 5.80]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.45|3.15] 1.82 | 6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42 | 1.652.00 | 1.70
22:00/8676 ELITP |MILAN MONZA 1.5513.905.60[2.25/8.503.45|17.0]12.291.55|2.40|2.1512.05|1.72]1.55|3.602.55 | 11.0 [ 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
23:00| 1285 |CO2CL|BOGOTA REAL KAR. 3.80/3.25/1.9716.25|3.20]11.05.901.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.206.25 | 5.70[2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.70 | 2.20
00:55112282 CAME |ANTIGUA CA INDEP. 1.62)3.60|5.40(2.508.5014.20|17.011.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.9711.724.701 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 4.50
00:55| 8840 |[SUDA |HUACHIP. RACING C. 3.80/3.35/2.05]6.25|3.35]|12.06.50 [1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.50 | 5.80 [ 2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.70 | 2.30
00:55| 8841 | COPAL GREMIO FLUMINEN. 2.05/3.20/4.00]3.406.75]6.7513.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.75]2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
02:00]1334 BOL 1 |GUBIRA R.S.CRUZ 1.6213.90 1 4.50[2.40|6.504.00|12.0]1.85]1.75|2.85|2.55|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.30[2.40 | 11.0[1.77 | 2.15|1.65| 3.45
02:30112195/CONL |INT.MIAMI COLUMBUS 4.3013.601.7516.50|2.65]|11.0|4.30]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.501.57 | 4.10[1.48 | 1.752.65 | 1.52
02:30[12196/ CONL |CINCINNA. PHILADEL. 1.67]3.50|5.10)2.50 | 7.75]4.20| 15.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.90| 1.65 | 4.10[2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.50
03:00112197/CONL | TIGR.UANL NY CITY 2.30/3.35/2.90]3.60 | 4.7016.758.50 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75] 2.50 1 3.35 | 2.7511.85 1 5.90|1.92 | 6.751.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
03:00112198 CONL |MAZATLAN CRUZ AZUL 5.60/3.70/1.588.502.35]17.0 | 3.70f2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 7.25 | 7.00 [ 2.55 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.75| 2.15] 3.99 | 1.57
03:0012283 CAME [MOTAGUA TAURO 1.63]3.60|5.30[2.50 | 8.00]4.20| 16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40[2.70 | 12.0/1.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
03:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. GUALACEO 2.10]3.05]3.603.50|6.00f6.75]11.0]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90]2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:30/ 1272 |COL 1 |AGUILAS JAGUAR.C. 1.75]3.40|4.60|2.80 | 8.00]5.20| 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 2.25| 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GéEEi}éEﬂfGr;ﬁEjﬁ:f Both Teans to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

03:30/1302 |VEN 1 |LBARINAS METROPOL. 2.95)/3.05|2.4015.00 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.55)|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]5.90 | 4.40)2.3519.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
03:30| 8842 SUDA |BRAGANT. CORINTH. 2.30/3.20/3.303.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.40]4.40 | 3.20/2.10 | 7.25]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.50
03:30| 8843 |ICOPAL|S.LORENZO ATL.MIN 3.00/2.95/2.4515.204.10]9.50 | 8.00 [ 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 4.90|2.35 1 9.502.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
03:30| 8844 |ICOPAL/COLO COLO  |CPD JUN. 1.85]3.404.60[3.00/8.00|5.80|16.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.603.90|2.50)1.95|6.50[2.90 | 13.02.20 | 2.90|2.30 | 5.00
05:00/12199 CONL | TOLUCA COLORADO 2.4513.30]2.7013.90|4.4017.50 | 8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45/3.60 | 2.90] 1.82 | 6.00| 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.25
05:30112203/CONL |SAN JOSE L.ANGELES 8.00/5.00/1.32|14.0|1.77]38.0 | 2.35[2.90 | 1.35/1.95|1.95]9.50 | 9.50 [ 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.55|1.60 | 1.83 ] 3.60 | 1.25
05:30112204/CONL |AMERIKA S.LOU.C. 1.65]3.605.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40




